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33

0509

-

-

0517

-

0525

0508

0516

0524

0536

0544

0552

0547

-

-

0556

-

0604

0613

0621

0629

0628

0637

0646

0638

-

-

0647

-

0655

0658

0707

0716

0708

-

-

0718

0722

0729

0724

0733

0743

0733

-

-

0743

0747

0754

Weekdays 33 32

0748

0758

0809

0803

-

-

0816

0821

0828

0818

0828

0839

0833

-

-

0846

0851

0858

0848

0858

0909

0903

-

-

0916

0921

0928

0918

0928

0939

32 33 32 33 32 33 32 33 32 32 33 32 33

City Centre Crichton Street C2
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Pitkerro Road Stobsmuir Pond
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Whitfield The Crescent

Forfar Road Morrisons
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City Centre Nethergate N1
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Tickets, times and travel updates

xploredundee.com

Xplore Dundee Travel Centre:

92 Commercial Street, Dundee, DD1 2AJ

Tel: 01382 340006/7

Plan & pay in advance

Track your bus in real-time and get your bus

pass on your phone.

Search 'Xplore' in your app store.

Any comments or questions?

Tel: 01382 201121

email: travelcare@nationalexpress.com

If we are unable to resolve a complaint, you

can raise it with Bus Users Scotland:

Hopetoun Gate, 8b McDonald Road,

Edinburgh, EH7 4LZ

Tel: 0300 111 0001

email: enquiries@bususers.org

Get on with contactless

It's quicker & easier than paying with the

exact fare every time.

Find us on Facebook

facebook.com/xploredundee

Talk to us on Twitter

@XploreDundee

Get inspired on Instagram

xploredundee

Typetalk

Public transport information for the deaf and

hard of hearing

Tel: 18001 0871 200 2233


